45APE Series
■ Combination Indicating Gage with Independent
Low and High Snap-Acting Switches
■ Field-Adjustable and Highly Visible Low and
High Pressure Trip Point Indicators
■ Dual-Sector Geared Movement Allows for
Full-Scale Indication and Set Point Control
■ Panel and Surface Mount Versions Available

0 - 344.73
0 - 689.47
How to Order
Options (NOTE: Not all options available for every model.)
BC = Back Connected Bourdon Tube
ES = Environmentally Sealed (45APEF models only)
EX = Explosion-proof (approved for hazardous areas Class I, Groups C &
D to <= 5000 psig)
EL = (EXLC) Explosion-Proof Less Case
LC = Less Case
OS = Oil Sealed (45APEF models only)
P4 = (PT147) PT147 pressure transmitter w/5 ft. capillary(1)
P4L = PT147 Less Pulsation Dampener (1) (2)
P6 = (PT167) PT167 Pressure transmitter direct mount (2)
(1) For capillary greater than 5 ft., specify in 5 ft. increment following
designator, example: P415 (option P4 with 15 ft. capillary).
(2) Available for ranges ≥100 psi only.
NOTE: for detail on P4, P4L, P6 and P6S options see FWMurphy sales
bulletin OPL-96001B in section 05 of your catalog.
Warranty
A two-year limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this Murphy product.
Details are available on request and are packed with each unit.
* Not covered by CSA.
45APE-00029B page 2 of 2
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
(281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
+52-444-8206264  fax +52-444-8206336
Villahermosa Office +52-993-3162117
e-mail ventas@murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
+44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, California 93551-1442; USA
(661) 272-4700  fax (661) 947-7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway
Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia
+61 3 9358-5555  fax +61 3 9358-5558
e-mail murphy@macquarrie.com.au
FWMurphy
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
(918) 317-4100
fax (918) 317-4266
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
R
EGISTERED
Printed in U.S.A.
6-3/4 in.
(171 mm)
2-57/64 in.
(73 mm)
5-7/16 in.
(138 mm)
1/4 NPTM or 1/2 NPTM
Pressure Connection
Optional (-BC) 1/2NPTM